www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 173
TA
C
T
S
W
IT
C

Contact Surface:  Coin Silver
Terminal:  Silver plated copper alloy
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Slim-line package design
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Audio/Visual
Consumer Electronics
T est/instrumentation
SERIES R6 SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES
CIRCUIT
See Below BLK = Black
WHT= White
GRY = Grey
HOUSING
COLOR
BLK = Black
WHT= White
RED = Red
GRY = Grey
ACTUATOR
COLOR MARKING
A
E
F
TERMINATION
F = Faston
CIRCUIT CODE:
A = SPST  On-Off
B = SPST  (On)-Off
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor